FCC VERIFICATION
Verification No.: STD F 201607 006
Applicant: CEA GROUP INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD.
Address:
Sanjiali Industrial Zone, Zhucheng Road, Panshi North baixiang,
Yueqing, Zhejiang, 325604 China.
Product: See Annex I
Model: See Annex I
Standard(s): 47 CFR Part 15 Subpart B
According to the relevant test, the sample mentioned above has been found to comply with the
requirements of 47CFR PART15 regulation for the evaluation of Class B of electromagnetic
compatibility.
The verification is the responsibility of the manufacturer / importer.
This verification is only valid in connection with test report number: STDGZ-160201-F1
The evaluations and test results referenced from
this verification are relevant to the sample tested.
In addition, the manufacturer shall keep the
documentation according to the requirements of the
relevant requirement
Test  Laboratory
Supervisor:
Date: 2016-07-06
(stamp)
Standard-Tech Co., Ltd.
Standard-Tech Building, No. 6 Guanhong Road, Guangzhou Science City, Guangzhou 510663, CHINA
Tel: (86)20 32290320, 32290719 Fax: (86)20 32290422, 32290556
FCC VERIFICATION
Verification No.: STD F 201607 006
Annex I   Model List
Product name Model Input
 LED FLOOD LIGHT
CSFL-10;CSFL-10A 100-277V 50/60Hz 10W
CSFL-20;CSFL-20A 100-277V 50/60Hz 20W
CSFL-30;CSFL-30A 100-277V 50/60Hz 30W
CSFL-50;CSFL-50A 100-277V 50/60HZ 50W
LED FLOOD LIGHT SFL1-200 100-277V 50/60Hz 200W
SHOE BOX LIGHT
STL1-100D;STL1-100 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
STL1-150D;STL1-150 100-277V 50/60Hz 150W
STL1-200D;STL1-200 100-277V 50/60Hz 200W
STANDARD WALL
PACK
LWP2-30 100-277V 50/60Hz 30W
LWP2-50 100-277V 50/60Hz 50W
LWP2-75 100-277V 50/60Hz 75W
LWP2-100 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
FULL CUT OFF WALL
PACK
LWP5-30;LWP6-30 100-277V 50/60Hz 30W
LWP5-50;LWP6-50 100-277V 50/60Hz 50W
LWP5-75;LWP6-75 100-277V 50/60Hz 75W
LWP5-100;LWP6-100 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
CANOPY LIGHT
CNL1-30;CNL5-30 100-277V 50/60Hz 30W
CNL1-50;CNL5-50 100-277V 50/60Hz 50W
CNL1-75;CNL5-75 100-277V 50/60Hz 75W
CNL1-100;CNL5-100 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
HIGH BAY LIGHT
HBL3-100D 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
HBL3-150D 100-277V 50/60Hz 150W
HBL3-200D 100-277V 50/60Hz 200W
LED SECURITY
LIGHT
MFL1-20 100-277V 50/60Hz 20W
MFL1-30 100-277V 50/60Hz 30W
HIGH BAY FIXTURE
HBF2-100D 100-277V 50/60Hz 100W
HBF2-150D 100-277V 50/60Hz 150W
HBF2-200D 100-277V 50/60Hz 200W